3,545 BALLOTS CAST

CANVASS OF VOTES CAST
IN
LANSING TOWNSHIP

FOR THE
GENERAL ELECTION

HELD ON

NOVEMBER 8, 2022

AND CANVASSED BY THE BOARD OF CANVASSERS
OF INGHAM COUNTY, MICHIGAN



T OF VOTES

THE WHOLE NUMBER OF VOTES GIVEN FOR THE OFFICE OF SUPERVISOR FOR LANSING
TOWNSHIP (VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1) WAS 2,577 AND THEY WERE GIVEN FOR
THE FOLLOWING NAMED PERSONS:

sewsons.liccelving Number of Votes Written in Words Figures
the Votes
MAGGIE SANDERS TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND SEVENTY 2,577
SEVEN
Total | 2,577

THE WHOLE NUMBER OF VOTES GIVEN FOR THE OFFICE OF TREASURER FOR LANSING
TOWNSHIP (VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1) WAS 2,583 AND THEY WERE GIVEN FOR
THE FOLLOWING NAMED PERSONS:

aersons Recelving Number of Votes Written in Words Figures
the Votes
KATHY RODGERS TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY 2,583
THREE
Total | 2,583




RTI INA
THE BOARD OF CANVASSERS OF THE COUNTY OF INGHAM HAVING ASCERTAINED AND
CANVASSED THE VOTES OF SAID ELECTION IN INGHAM COUNTY HELD ON THE 8TH DAY
OF NOVEMBER TWO THOUSAND TWENTY-TWO.
DO HEREBY CERTIFY AND DETERMINE:

THAT MAGGIE SANDERS HAVING RECEIVED A SUFFICIENT NUMBER OF VOTES ARE
ELECTED TO THE OFFICE OF SUPERVISOR FOR LANSING TOWNSHIP.

THAT KATHY RODGERS HAVING RECEIVED A SUFFICIENT NUMBER OF VOTES ARE
ELECTED TO THE OFFICE OF TREASURER FOR LANSING TOWNSHIP.



STATE OF MICHIGAN}
}ss
COUNTY OF INGHAM}

WE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING ARE CORRECT STATEMENTS OF THE
VOTES CAST IN THE LANSING TOWNSHIP AT THE GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 8, 2022.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, WE HAVE HEREUNTO SET QUR HANDS AND AFFIXED THE SEAL
OF THE COUNTY OF INGHAM, THIS SEVENTEENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, IN THE 'YEAR
TWO THOUSAND TWENTY-TWO.

Rebecca Bahar-Cook, Chair

Stacy Morris, Vice Chair

Ted Lawson
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Barb Byru;n, Ir_lgﬁé_r;l_ Counfy Clerk
Clerk of Board of Canvassers




STATE OF MICHIGAN }
COUNTY OF INGHAM }

I, Barb Byrum, Clerk for the County of Ingham, do hereby certify that I have compared
the attached with that original canvass of votes cast for the November 8, 2022 Election on file in
my Office, that was canvassed by the Board of Canvassers of the County of Ingham, Michigan
on November 17, 2022, and that it is a true copy thereof.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the seal of said
County at Mason, Michigan this 21% day of November, 2022.

. D

Barb Byrum, County Clerk
Ingham County
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Supervisor for Lansing Township (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Ingham County Michigan
Lansing Charter Township,
Precinct 1
Election Day
AV Caunting Boards
Total
Lansing Charter Township,
Precinct 2
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Total
Lansing Charter Township,
Precinet 3
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Total
Lansing Charter Township,
Precinct 4
Flection Day

AV Counting Boards.

Total
Lansing Charter Township,
Precinct &
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Total
Ingham County Michigan -
Total
County - Total

Times Cast

a8
201
529

462
429
891

442
283
725

384
301
685

378
337
715
3,545
3.545

T
.§' § Precinct
County
Ingham County Michigan
Lansing Charter Township,
Precinct 1
1,132 Election Day

1132 AV Counting Boards
1,132 Total

Lansing Charter Township,
Precinet 2
1,369 Election Day

1,369 AV Counting Boards
1,369 Total

Lansing Charter Township,
Precinet 3
1,786 Election Day

1.786 AV Counting Boards
1,786 Total
Lansing Charter Township,

Precinct 4
1,367 Election Day.

1,367 AV Counting Boards
1.367 Total
Lansing Charter Township,
Precinct 6
1,353 Election Day
1,353 AV Counting Boards
1,353 Total
7,007 Ingham County Michigan -
Total
7007 County - Total

Maggie
Sanders

240

(DEM)

166
406/

16

303!
619

304

224,

528

260
229
489

A9
256
535
2,577

2,577

Total Vates

240
166
406

6
303
619

224
528

260

229
489

256

535,
2577

2,517

Unresolved

Write-In

15

16

21
100

100

11/21/2022 9:42:37 AM
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Township Treasurer for Lansing Township (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Ingham County Michigan
Lansing Charter Township,
Precingt 1
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Total
Lansing Charter Township,
Precinct 2
Election Day
AV Counting Boards
Total
Lansing Charter Township,
Precinet 3
Election Day

AV Counting Boards.

Total
Lansing Charter Township,
Precinct 4

Election Day-

AV Counting Boards
Total
Lansing Charter Township,
Precinet 6
Election Day

AV Counting Boards®

Tatal

Ingham County Michigan -
Total

County - Total

Times Cast

328/
201
529

462
429
891

442

725

384

685

378
337
715

3,545

3.545

Registered

b4
I
£ Precinct
County
Ingham County Michigan
Lansing Charter Township,

Precinct 1
1132 Election Day

1132 AV Counting Boards
1132 Total

Lansing Charter Township,
Precinct 2
1,369 Election Day

1,369 AV Counting Boards
1,369 Total

Lansing Charter Township,
Precinct 3
1,786 Election Day

1,786 AV Counting Boards
1.786 Total

Lansing Charter Township,
Precinet 4
1,367 Election Day

1.367 AV Counting Boards
1,367 Total
Lansing Charter Township,

Precinct 6
1,353 Election Day
1,353 AV Counting Boards
1,353 Total
7,007 Ingham County Michigan -

Total
7.007 County - Total

>

£¢ z |

gega 2
243 243
167 167
410 a10
215 315
297 297
£12 612
304 304
226 226
530 530
257 257
234 234
491 491
219 279,
261 261
540 540

2,583 2,583

2583 2583

Unresolved

Write-In

17

a2

17

15

19

11/21/2022 9:42:37 AM



